
LOT 17 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D
PHASE 1. 

WARD BRADLEY SCOTT/WARD SANDRA LORENA
262 SW FOREST GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-5S-17-09116-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/16/2019 JH 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

321,254
16,313
55,000

392,567
100,811
291,756

HX HB 50,722
241,034
392,567

0

395,985

1337/0670 5/16/2017 WD Q V 01 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESUS S & ANNA M GARC

BRADLEY SCOTT & SAN

1028/1132 10/15/2004 WD Q V 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

JESUS S & ANNA M GA
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000050458 Swimming Pool and 22,000 07/29/2024

37505 SFR 1,035 12/03/2018

2020HX Base Yr

262 SW FOREST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,483 122.8920 137.64 341,760 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2028

BAS 2,028 100 2,028 262,386

FGR 600 55 330 42,696

FOP 70 30 21 2,717

FOP 100 30 30 3,881

FOP 160 30 48 6,211

PTO 140 5 7 905

PTO 380 5 19 2,458

3,478 2,483 321,254

BAS=  W6 PTO=  N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14 FOP=  N10 W16 S10 E16$
W16 W11 FOP=  W5 PTO=  W19 S20 E19 N20$ S14 E5 N14$ S14 W5 S6
FGR=  W19 S24 E25 N24 W6$ E6 S19 FOP=  E20 S5 W20 N5$ E20 S6
E12 S2 E14 N47$.

BAS

6141611
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6

6
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20
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10
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5
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20

19

20

FGR

19

24

25

24

6
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20

5

20
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,650.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,963

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,400

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,350

16,313

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


